Position

Dean/Counseling

Counselor/Proj Dir-Matricltn

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Assessment Center Technician

Counselor

Part-time Matriculation Couns

Administrative Secretary
Administrative Secretary
Adjunct/Behav Science Coun

100

Student Services Technician

Transfer Center Prgm

Other Positions Held Community College District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Department

IVC-Matriculation
Counseling Staff

IVC-Matriculation
Counseling Staff

IVC-Matriculation
Counseling Staff
IVC-Matriculation
Counseling Staff

IVC-Matriculation
Counseling Staff

IVC-Matriculation
Counseling Staff
IVC-Matriculation
Counseling Staff

IVC-Matriculation
Counseling Staff

IVC-Matriculation
Counseling Staff

IVC-Matriculation
Counseling Staff

IVC-Matriculation
Counseling Staff

IVC-Matriculation
Counseling Staff

IVC-Matriculation
Counseling Staff

IVC-Matriculation
Counseling Staff

IVC-Matriculation
Counseling Staff

IVC-Matriculation
Counseling Staff

IVC-Matriculation
Counseling Staff

Total Wages

$134,339

$117,004

$113,349

$107,199

$107,199

$102,046

$99,239

$94,281

$84,342

$79,997

$58,613

$58,533

$56,328

$54,539

$53,537

$47,965

$25,683

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,132

$20,481

$23,059

$22,552

$22,552

$22,127

$21,895

$21,486

$17,743

$17,385

$12,597

$15,609

$4,647

$19,809

$19,029

$3,957

$13,387



Part-time Matriculation Couns  Part-Time/Counseling Imperial Community College  IVC-Matriculation $16,738 $1,381
100 District Counseling Staff



